
1 
 

 

List of CEXs supported by MMBRAIN: 

1. ACE (ace) 

2. Alpaca (alpaca) 

3. AscendEX (ascendex) 

4. Bequant (bequant) 

5. BigONE (bigone) 

6. Binance (binance) 

7. Binance US (binanceus) 

8. BingX (bingx) 

9. Bit2C (bit2c) 

10. Bitbank (bitbank) 

11. Bitbns (bitbns) 

12. Bitfinex (bitfinex) 

13. Bitfinex 2 (bitfinex2) 

14. bitFlyer (bitflyer) 

15. Bitget (bitget) 

16. Bithumb (bithumb) 

17. BitMart (bitmart) 

18. BitMEX (bitmex) 

19. BitoPro (bitopro) 

20. Bitrue (bitrue) 
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21. Bitso (bitso) 

22. Bitstamp (bitstamp) 

23. BIT.TEAM (bitteam) 

24. Bitvavo (bitvavo) 

25. BL3P (bl3p) 

26. Blockchain.com (blockchaincom) 

27. BloFin (blofin) 

28. BTC-Alpha (btcalpha) 

29. BtcBox (btcbox) 

30. BTC Markets (btcmarkets) 

31. BTCTurk (btcturk) 

32. Bybit (bybit) 

33. CEX.IO (cex) 

34. Coinbase Advanced (coinbase) 

35. Coinbase Exchange (coinbaseexchange) 

36. Coinbase International (coinbaseinternational) 

37. CoinCatch (coincatch) 

38. Coincheck (coincheck) 

39. CoinEx (coinex) 

40. Coinlist (coinlist) 

41. CoinMate (coinmate) 

42. Coinmetro (coinmetro) 

43. CoinOne (coinone) 

44. Coins.ph (coinsph) 

45. CoinSpot (coinspot) 

46. Crypto.com (cryptocom) 

47. Currency.com (currencycom) 
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48. Delta Exchange (delta) 

49. Deribit (deribit) 

50. DigiFinex (digifinex) 

51. EXMO (exmo) 

52. FMFW.io (fmfwio) 

53. Gate.io (gate) 

54. Gemini (gemini) 

55. HashKey Global (hashkey) 

56. HitBTC (hitbtc) 

57. HollaEx (hollaex) 

58. HTX (htx) 

59. Huobi Japan (huobijp) 

60. Hyperliquid (hyperliquid) 

61. IDEX (idex) 

62. Independent Reserve (independentreserve) 

63. INDODAX (indodax) 

64. Kraken (kraken) 

65. Kraken Futures (krakenfutures) 

66. KuCoin (kucoin) 

67. KuCoin Futures (kucoinfutures) 

68. Kuna (kuna) 

69. Latoken (latoken) 

70. LBank (lbank) 

71. Luno (luno) 

72. Lykke (lykke) 

73. Mercado Bitcoin (mercado) 

74. MEXC Global (mexc) 
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75. NDAX (ndax) 

76. NovaDAX (novadax) 

77. OceanEx (oceanex) 

78. OKCoin (okcoin) 

79. OKX (okx) 

80. One Trading (onetrading) 

81. OXFUN (oxfun) 

82. p2b (p2b) 

83. Paymium (paymium) 

84. Phemex (phemex) 

85. Poloniex (poloniex) 

86. Poloniex Futures (poloniexfutures) 

87. ProBit (probit) 

88. TimeX (timex) 

89. Tokocrypto (tokocrypto) 

90. TradeOgre (tradeogre) 

91. Upbit (upbit) 

92. Vertex (vertex) 

93. Waves.Exchange (wavesexchange) 

94. WazirX (wazirx) 

95. WhiteBit (whitebit) 

96. WOO X (woo) 

97. WOOFI PRO (woofipro) 

98. XT (xt) 

99. YoBit (yobit) 

100. Zaif (zaif) 

101. Zonda (zonda) 
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List of DEXs supported by MMBRAIN: 

 

102. Uniswap V2 

103. Uniswap V3 

104. SushiSwap 

105. Curve Finance 

106. Balancer 

107. Kyber Network 

108. 0x Protocol 

109. Bancor 

110. DODO 

111. QuickSwap 

112. PancakeSwap 

113. ApeSwap 

114. BiSwap 

115. Trader Joe 

116. Pangolin 

117. SpookySwap 

118. SpiritSwap 

119. parawap 
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Summary 

MMBRAIN supports a comprehensive range of exchanges, providing a flexible and 

robust platform for market-making services tailored to various coins and tokens 

across the crypto landscape. 

 

 

 


